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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $499,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504545 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

550  ARLINGTON AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2102 Ybt: 1922 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Cherished family home (same family for over 75 years), Premier location, close
proximity to Westfield's vibrant Downtown, Shops, Dining, Transportation, Library,
Mindowaskin Park,& top rated schools

Dir: E Broad Street to Stanley to right onto Arlington

12/02/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $400,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3508452 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1266  LIBERTY AVE Union
Twp. 07083-4128 Ybt: 1971 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Impeccable 4 Br / 3 full bth featuring a fabulous master bed/r with tremendous space
/ walk in closet and private bath. The eat in kitchen is designed for entertainment and Dir: Morris Ave to Liberty Ave

12/02/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $669,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3508642 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

20  SPICE HILL RD Berkeley
Heights Twp. 07922-1717 Ybt: 1800 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: One of a kind Berkeley Heights farmhouse with distinctive charm and character all its
own. This beautiful 4 Bedroom, 2 1/2 bath Colonial sit on private .37 acres. Dir: Mountain Ave to Spice HIl

12/01/2018 Style: UndrOver, ThreStry LP: $489,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 15 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 7 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503036 Tot Baths: 5.0 Status: A

44  South 2nd Street Elizabeth
City 07206-1523 Ybt: 2006 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: BEAUTIFUL NEWER 2 FAMILY HOUSE, EXCELLENT LOCATION, GREAT
CONDITION, 3 BR & 2 BATH ON EACH FLOOR, PLUS FINISHED GROUND FL
SEPARATE UTILITIES, AC CENTRAL, GARAGE PLUS 2 PARKING, EASY COMMUTE
TO NYC

Dir: GPS
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,850,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507879 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

41  GREENBRIAR DR Summit
City 07901-3257 Ybt: 1964 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Totally renovated Colonial in prime "Circle of Friends"/ Brayton School location.
Meticulously maintained by current owners. Professionally landscaped grounds on 0.43
acres w/ private & fenced yard.

Dir: Mountain Avenue to Druid Hill Rd. to Surrey Rd. to Oak Ridge Ave. to
Greenbriar Drive

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,645,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: No

ML#: 3503048 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: A

39  Glendale Road Summit
City 07901-3714 Ybt: 1981 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Expansive light filled Northside 5 BR Colonial on over 1/2 acre. Home features grand
scale rooms, high ceilings and exquisite architectural detail with an open concept floor
plan.

Dir: Summit Av. to Whittredge to Westminster to Glendale to Cul de sac

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,950,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516045 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

910  BAILEY CT Westfield
Town 07090-3720 Ybt: 1998 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic Elegant 5 br 4.1 bth magnificent custom built masterpiece nestled at the end
of a quiet CUL-DE-SAC in desirable Indian Forest is set back from the street, circular
driveway, 3 car garage.

Dir: Lawrence to Munsee to Bailey

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $899,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516094 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

312  NEW PROVIDENCE RD
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1830

Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Enjoy the peace and serenity of Watching Reservation living. Over 3,800 sq ft of
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

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3510236 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

16  OAK RIDGE AVE Summit
City 07901-4313 Ybt: 1895 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This 6 bedroom 1895 Victorian embodies the essence of suburban living, with the
charm of turn-of-the century architectural details and comfort of 21st-century updates in all
the right places.

Dir: Morris ave to Mountain ave to Oak Ridge.

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $369,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487366 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2337  BELVEDERE DR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1926 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Move-in ready custom Cape style home on quiet street. Very flexible floorplan to suit
a variety of needs. Oversized lot with deep, private backyard can be viewed from the floor-
to-ceiling windows.

Dir: Westfield Ave to Henry St to Belvedere Dr

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $579,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495134 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

55  COLDEVIN RD Clark Twp.
07066-1206 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful all new renovated home with a fantastic open floor plan which features
Living Room, Dining Room, Kitchen w/ss appliances and stone countertops, Dir: Clark to Raritan to James to Coldevin

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial,
Contemporary LP: $859,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3510391 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

51  NORMANDY DR Westfield
Town 07090-3431 Ybt: 1977 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious CH Colonial w/ contemporary flair situated on a quiet tree lined street.
Huge MBR suite, 3 Car Garage, Lg sunny rooms, Gas FP, close proximity to all 3 schools,
downtown, & Tamaques Park

Dir: Rahway to Normandy Drive

12/01/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Detached LP: $349,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3484117 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1048  WOOLLEY AVE Union
Twp. 07083-5906 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Great location, move in ready. 4 bedrooms with 3 bathrooms, finished basement,
dining room, living room and eat in kitchen.Close to route 22, GS Parkway and bus to NYC. Dir: Morris or Vauxhall to Woolley

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,049,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501046 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

10  BLACK BIRCH RD Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2917 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this elegant 11 room Colonial that boasts 5 bedrooms including a 1st fl
in-law suite/office with a full bth & a total of 4.1 bths. This home sits on a picturesque acre
of prof. landscaped

Dir: Raritan Rd to Black Birch Rd

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516702 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

9  TREEVIEW CIR Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2435 Ybt: 1996 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Pristine 4 Bdrm/3.5 bath Colonial in the highly desirable neighborhood of Berwyck
Chase, which offers tennis courts & a swimming pool. This home boasts a dramatic 2 story
foyer w/ open floor plan.

Dir: Cooper to Rahway to (Berwyck Chase) Autumn to Clydesdale to Treeview
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Expanded
Ranch LP: $1,125,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501344 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

241  SUMMIT AVE Summit
City 07901-2214 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499562 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

932  GRANDVIEW AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1629 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOVE IN READY COLONIAL IN THE MANOR PARK NEIGHBORHOOD OF
WESTFIELD - BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED W NEW KITCHEN, UPDATED BATHS,
HARDWOOD FLOORS, TONS OF IMPROVEMENTS, GREAT YARD & DECK -
WONDERFUL QUIET

Dir: Central to Elizabeth to Grandview

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $619,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512908 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

744  OAK AVE Westfield Town
07090-2321 Ybt: 1927 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOVE IN READY 3 BEDROOM COLONIAL WITH UPDATED KITCHEN AND TONS
OF CHARM & LOVELY DETAILS - FANTASTIC LOCATION BY WILSON SCHOOL AND
CLOSE TO TOWN/TRAIN- PRIVATE LANDSCAPED YARD W PAVER PATIO

Dir: N Chestnut or Linden to Oak

12/01/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $2,199,000

From: 4:00 PM Rooms: 14 Status: A

To: 6:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490077 Tot Baths: 4.3 Status: A

6  CHERRY LN Westfield
Town 07090-2345 Ybt: 1933 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spectacular Wychwood/Wilson home overlooking Echo Lake's 15 fairway,
thoughtfully designed w/intention to capture its sweeping golf course views of the rolling
green lawns of Echo Lake Country Club.

Dir: Woodland to Cherry
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $698,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3485026 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

41  MIELE PL Summit City
07901-1446 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Summit colonial, renovated and in excellent condition and ready to move in before
school. 3 bedroom and 2 ½ baths on quiet street close to town and train. Dir: River Road to Miele or Morris to Plain to Miele

12/01/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $1,750,000

From: 4:00 PM Rooms: 15 Status: A

To: 6:00 PM Bedrooms: 7 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3473262 Tot Baths: 7.1 Status: A

543  Parkview Ave Westfield
Town 07090-2403 Ybt: 2006 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning, renovated Center Hall COL boasting a NEW chefs KIT. 15RM/7BR/7.1BA
open layout, hdwd flrs w/inlay, high ceilings & custom architectural details throughout.
Close to trans/shopping/schools.

Dir: Mountain Ave to Raymond, Left on Parkview

12/01/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,199,000

From: 4:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 6:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499230 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

229  MARYLAND ST Westfield
Town 07090-1732 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning new Colonial w/5 BRs/6 BAs sits on a deep, private lot. Due to work
relocation, current owner has to move out & is looking for someone to love this home as
they do. 10 yr builder's warranty!

Dir: Central to Connecticut, right on Boynton, left on Maryland

12/01/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,239,000

From: 4:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 6:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502885 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

145  LINCOLN RD Westfield
Town 07090-3901 Ybt: 1922 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A stunning classic Colonial welcomes you into 11RM/5BR/2.2BA set on desirable
Lincoln Road -- a quiet, tree lined street just blocks to schools, downtown dining &
shopping & NYC transportation.

Dir: Prospect To Lincoln Rd. or Clark to Webster to Lincoln
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $560,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3486783 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

22  DOGWOOD TER
Springfield Twp. 07081-2404 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: EXTRAORDINARY FRESHLY PAINTED Residence in Sought after Woodside
section! 2 NEW BATHS-Spacious rooms, recessed lights, wood floors-VAULTED
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
ML#: 3512692 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

875  W NORTH AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1435 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: 4BR 3.5 BA new construction in desirable Franklin School district. Close to
downtown and NYC transportation. Open floor plan with plenty of windows to let the natural
light in. Full finished Basement

Dir: North Ave. W. between Dudley and Tuttle Parkway

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $485,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517232 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

934  MADISON AVE Union
Twp. 07083-6729 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Almost New!Sophisticated custom home with spacious open floor plan.It offers 4
bedrooms, 2 full bath, liv/dining room combo, eat-in kitchen, 2 car garage, new rich wood
floor accented by light neutral

Dir: West Chestnut to Madison

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $899,975

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3515763 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

295  CHAUCER DR Berkeley
Heights Twp. 07922-1873 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: New Construction built on the existing foundation: gutted to the studs w/ all new
wiring,plumbing,2 zone HVAC & Nest Learning Thermostat. Expansive Open Floor plan
w/spectacular chefs Kitchen open to

Dir: Mountain Ave to Park Ave to Cromwell to Chaucer or Plainfield Ave to Right
on Chaucer

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $469,900

From: 12:00 AM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516518 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

1148  Martine Ave Plainfield
City 07060-2635 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nothing to do but move in to this Huge 3- Story ;6-BED,4- BTH.Colonial renovated to
meet today's modern conveniences with old world charm Dir: Park Ave To Martine go #1148
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $535,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3514481 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

299  VALLEY RD Clark Twp.
07066-2600 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Valley Rd

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $299,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517699 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

2109  SUMMIT TER Linden
City 07036-3735 Ybt: 1942 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This expanded cape cod home is waiting for you. Enjoy cozy nights by the wood
burning fireplace in the living room, host the perfect parties indoor in the dining room and
outside on your Trex deck.

Dir: St Georges Ave or Raritan Road to Summit Terrace

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3514337 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

75  COTTAGE PL Westfield
Town 07090-2814 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Custom COL near all schools,town & NYC trans.Free-flowing living spaces w/lots of
natural light, fenced yard, stone FP, new EIK.MBR w/WIC & luxe bath, 2nd flr laundry,
BSMNT w/Recroom & office.

Dir: Summit to Cottage Place

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $849,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512859 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

19  INWOOD RD Berkeley
Heights Twp. 07922-2447 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nestled on a cul-de-sac in the highly sought after Berkeley Heights Township this
2018 custom built (from the foundation up) Colonial is loaded with designer features and
modern day decor.

Dir: Mountain Ave to Inwood Road
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $539,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498763 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A
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

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3507991 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

12  COTTAGE CT Berkeley
Heights Twp. 07922-1531 Ybt: 1995 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Nestled on a quiet street in close proximity to shopping, NYC train and Bus. This
meticulously maintained bright and spacious end unit offers an eat in kitchen, formal dining
room, fireplace in

Dir: Plainfield Ave to Cottage Street then left onto Cottage Court

12/02/2018 Style: See Remarks, Split
Level LP: $739,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3514249 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

118  SAGAMORE DR New
Providence Boro 07974-1651 Ybt: 1968 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: True Mother Daughter with seperate living quarters has a private entrance offering a
living room, eat in kitchen, bedroom and full bath. Perfect for all your houseing needs, au
pair, or guests!

Dir: South St to Southgate Rd to Sagamore Dr. Or Mountain Ave to Southgate
Rd to Sagamore Dr.

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $355,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3507763 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

168-170  GLENWOOD RD
Elizabeth City 07208-1140 Ybt: 1954 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Magie ave to Glenwood Rd

12/01/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $379,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3511232 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

371  INGALL ST Union Twp.
07083-8223 Ybt: 1949 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A gorgeous and recently updated Cape Cod style home located in quite area of
Union, near transportation,restaurants & more! Dir: Monticello st to Ingall st
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $199,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517547 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2252  EVANS ST Rahway City
07065-4304 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome home to this great 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, conveniently located near all
major highways and greater NY transportation! Dir: W Scott Ave to Evans St.

12/02/2018 Style: One Floor Unit LP: $212,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 3 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 1 Sign: No

ML#: 3501003 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

26-A  TROY DR BLDG 23
Springfield Twp. 07081-2002 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 23 | Unit#:A Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: FHA APPROVED - MUST SEE this sunny & bright, king size one bedroom unit,
offers newer windows, updated EIK, granite counter tops, XL living room, hardwood floors,
crown molding & excellent closets.

Dir: Mountain Avenue up Shunpike Road to Stone Hill Rd to Troy Drive

12/02/2018 Style: See Remarks LP: $995,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517794 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

205  SUNSET AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1812 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome to this Bright & Sunny 4 Bdrm, 3 1/2 Bth Expanded Split Level Home with
Open Floor Plan located in the Premier Community of Westfield. There is Lovely Hardwood
Floors, Crown Molding & many

Dir: East Broad Street to Davis Court, Left on Carol Road and Sunset Ave, AKA
8 Carol Road

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $219,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517809 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

520  GARFIELD ST Linden
City 07036-1406 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Don't miss out on this lovely 3 bed, 1 bath home in need of some TLC. Bring your
imagination to to turn this into the house of your dreams! Dir: NJ 27/ St. George, make a right on Garfield
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,289,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A
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

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: No

ML#: 3510839 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

47  PENWOOD DR New
Providence Boro 07974-1645 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Resting on more than one acre fenced level property in Murray Hill! Conv to NYC
train station, schools, downtown and shopping. EIK with stainless steel appliances and
granite counter top . Large patio

Dir: Southgate road to Sagamore , Penwood drive

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial, Detached LP: $585,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3498799 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

227  HAWTHORNE DR Clark
Twp. 07066-2822 Ybt: 1978 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: Think peace & tranquility with this beauty! Home has spacious rooms & a private
backyard that backs to a wooded area with a lovely view of the creek. Dir: Oak Ridge Rd to Oakland to Hawthorne

12/02/2018 Style: TwoStory LP: $475,999

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516033 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

51  BELLEVUE ST Elizabeth
City 07202-2235 Ybt: 1924 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: Beautifully remodeled 2 family home in Elmora section of Elizabeth Dir: Google maps, Elmora section

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $789,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513360 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

46  SPRUCE ST Cranford
Twp. 07016-1732 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 46 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming Colonial in Desirable North Cranford. Short dist to highly rated schools, 3
bedrooms with possible 4th,3,5 baths.Completely renovated, with new sheet-rocks,
insulation,windows, roof, 200 amp

Dir: Brookside to Spruce
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $619,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3481134 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

240  LORRAINE DR Berkeley
Heights Twp. 07922 Ybt: 1967 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move right into this spacious ranch style home! Located in a desirable neighborhood
of Berkeley Heights, this home features four BDRMS, three full & one half baths, LR with a
wood burning fireplace,

Dir: Mountain Avenue to Lorraine Drive

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home, See Remarks LP: $349,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517344 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

396  HUNTINGTON RD Union
Twp. 07083-7972 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A True Center Hall Expanded Cape with very generous room sizes, In the desirable
Putnam Ridge/ Washington School Section, 15 Minute walk to NYC trains, close to all
major highways and shopping.

Dir: From Five Points take Salem Rd, or Galloping Hill Rd. to Huntington Rd.

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $329,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517475 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

264  TERRILL RD Plainfield
City 07062-1736 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome home to this amazing, completely renovated cape cod with 5 bedrooms &
3 full-baths. Enter into a large living room complete with wood-fireplace & amazing
hardwood floors,

Dir: Terrill to home 264 Terrill

12/02/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $529,900

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3513832 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

11  GEORGIA ST Cranford
Twp. 07016-2722 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 1956 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: This charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath split level sits on a quiet street in lovely Cranford
NJ. A very nice neighborhood, this property offers hard wood floors throughout, Central AC,
newer SS appliances,

Dir: GSP to exit 137, to North Ave. to Walnut to Chester Lang to Georgia Ave.
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Client 4 Up Open House
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
everyday living.

Dir: Springfield Ave across from the Red Cross
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504761 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

18  DEEP DALE DR Berkeley
Heights Twp. 07922-2446 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious split level on oversized lot. Living Rm with stone FP, Dining Rm w/large bay
window, Kitchen with ample counter space. HW floors under carpet, lots of closet storage. Dir: Mountain Ave to Deep Dale

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $865,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504553 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

51  GLOUCESTER RD
Summit City 07901-3022 Ybt: 1971 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This turnkey 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath Center Hall Colonial offers serene privacy,
Outside, the home's classic brick front design exudes curb appeal. Inside, it has a neutral
color palette, beautiful

Dir: Ashland to Colt to Gloucester

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $949,900

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499299 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

226  BAKER AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1902 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic 9 RM/4BR/2.5BA COL, one block from Wilson, boasting all the amenities of
2018. Brick & Hardiplank exterior, wonderful patio & gardens, updated EIK & baths -- ready
for today's living!

Dir: N. Chestnut to Kimball to Baker

12/01/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $374,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517944 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

534  ANDRESS TER Union
Twp. 07083-7302 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: You will be surprised by the size and amount of living space in this beautifully
updated home. Dir: Crawford Terrace to Andress Terrace GPS
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $374,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517944 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

534  ANDRESS TER Union
Twp. 07083-7302 Ybt: 1940 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: You will be surprised by the size and amount of living space in this beautifully
updated home. Dir: Crawford Terrace to Andress Terrace GPS

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial, Cottage LP: $1,249,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3471333 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

513  Woodland Ave Westfield
Town 07090-2300 Ybt: 2000 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Perched on a .38 acre beautifully landscaped property this storybook cottage is sure
to capture your heart. Built in 2000 by master craftsman, Anthony James, this
colonial/cottage offers unparalleled

Dir: East Broad St or Kimball Ave to Woodland Ave.

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $364,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517476 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1983  ERNST TER Union Twp.
07083-5443 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! V-A-L-U-E awaits YOU in this very BRIGHT &
AIRY, spacious 4 LEVELS OF "Traditional MEETS MODERN" Lavish Design Plan. GRAND
total of 4 Bedrooms, 3 FULL Baths, CUSTOM home!

Dir: Turn left onto Washington Ave, Turn left onto Chestnut St, turn slightly right
onto Stuyvesant Ave, Turn right onto Ernst Terrace.

12/02/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $479,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516272 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

12  LENHOME DRIVE NORTH
Cranford Twp. 07016-2954 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Freshly painted, carpeted and lovingly updated .immaculate ranch. -Perfect location
Near school, train and highway. New roof, furnace, A/C, Huge fin. basement. NO flood
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

Dir: PLEASE GPS IT
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12/02/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $510,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3505961 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

156  MOUNTAIN AVE UNIT 4
Springfield Twp. 07081-1705 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#:4 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: ALMOST SOLD OUT! Welcome to Mountain Manor Townhomes. This exciting,
brand new townhome development is located in highly desirable town of Springfield. Each
unit measures approximately 2,700 sq. ft.

Dir: PLEASE GPS IT

12/02/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $559,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3517993 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

63  SOUTHGATE RD New
Providence Boro 07974-1608 Ybt: 1995 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Spacious townhouse only steps from the Murray Hill Train Station has freshly
painted interior, new appliances, HW floors throughout, updated lighting, new blinds,
Kitchen with Silestone counters &

Dir: Mountain Ave. or South St. to Southgate Rd. near Murray Hill Train Station.

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $474,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3510438 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

573  PLAINFIELD AVE
Berkeley Heights Twp. 07922-
1924

Ybt: 1920 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOTIVATED SELLERS! QUICK CLOSING! Charming 3BR/2 Bath home on beautiful
shaded property, w/lemonade porch, lovely deck overlooking private, fenced-in backyard, &
2-car garage.

Dir: Mountain Ave. or Springfield Ave. to 573 Plainfield Ave.

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $319,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3511015 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

2076  MORRISON AVE Union
Twp. 07083-5366 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Vauxhall to Oakland to Morrison
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $785,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506269 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

703  ST MARKS AVE
Westfield Town 07090-2014 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning open plan 7RM/4BR/2.5BA totally renovated Colonial is set on a quiet tree
lined street with easy access to downtown, schools, and NYC transportation Dir: South Chestnut to St.. Marks

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $324,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3512782 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

109  SHERMAN AVE Roselle
Park Boro 07204-2313 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Magnificent home beautifully renovated. Featuring a desirable floor plan with today's
sought after open space. Spacious rooms with an abundance of natural light. Dir: Westfield ave. to Sherman

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $589,875

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503411 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

42  BLUE RIDGE CIR
Plainfield City 07060-3319 Ybt: 1999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Off Woodland Ave. in Plainfield. Use GPS for further directions.

12/02/2018 Style: Custom Home,
Expanded Ranch LP: $969,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504785 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

22  Stoneleigh Pk. Westfield
Town 07090-3306 Ybt: 1954 Type: BROKER

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This property can accommodate Mother/Daughter or just downsizing to a new
location in town. Very deceiving, 3800 sq ft. Upgrades,
electricity,heat/air,gutters,windows,landscaping.

Dir: Dorian Road to Stoneleigh Park 3 house on right. (one way entry)

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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
floor features foyer entry foyer, master bedroom retreat with walk-in closets, double vanity
and stall shower,

Dir: Route 22 West, between Central Avenue and New Providence Road, Echo
Ridge Way on right (behind Brighton Gardens/Sunrise).

12/02/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $768,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3447171 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

312  ECHO RIDGE WAY
Mountainside Boro 07921-
1837

Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful Bryant Model at Echo Ridge, a new community of 23 townhomes. First
floor features foyer with double closet, master bedroom retreat with walk-n closets, double
vanity and stall shower,

Dir: Route 22 West, between Central Avenue and New Providence Road, Echo
Ridge Way on right (behind Brighton Gardens/Sunrise).

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


11/30/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 54/56

Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $469,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3518128 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1768  FRONT ST Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1167 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: FULLY RENOVATED HOME CLOSE TO TOWN WITH BEAUTIFUL KITCHEN &
BATHROOMS. FINISHED BASEMENT WITH GAME ROOM, OFFICE, BATHROOM AND
LAUNDRY ROOM. EVERYTHING BRAND NEW
INCLUDING:PLUMBING;ELECTRICAL;FURNACE;

Dir: Park Ave to Front Street.

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $350,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3518250 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1981  CHURCHILL DR Union
Twp. 07083-6301 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move into this cozy home for the holidays! Completely renovated with superior
quality and craftsmanship! Enter in the living room with new hardwood floors, mahogany
built ins, and coffered ceiling.

Dir: Vauxhall Rd to Churchill

12/01/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $529,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3510692 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

969  OAKLAND AVENUE
Plainfield City 07060-3431 Ybt: 1936 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: SITUATED HIGH ON A HILL THIS BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 4 BR, 4 BATH
COLONIAL IN THE HEART OF SLEEPY HOLLOW FEATURES GORGEOUS
REFINISHED WOOD FLOORS, UPDATED BATHS, LR W/FP, DEN W/FP,

Dir: WATCHUNG AVENUE TO SLEEPY HOLLOW LANE TO OAKLAND
AVENUE

12/02/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $399,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3515006 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

650  PALISADE RD Union
Twp. 07083-7711 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully renovated is this 3 bedroom 2 baths center hall colonial in the Kean
University area of Union. Enjoy an easy commute to the city via the Union train station
which is just a few mins away

Dir: Morris Ave to Green Lane to Woodland Ave to Palisade Road
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Client 4 Up Open House

12/02/2018 Style: Cape Cod LP: $360,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3518260 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2423  SEYMOUR AVE Union
Twp. 07083-5018 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Renovated, expanded, spacious cape ready to move right in! Gorgeous updated,
gourmet kitchen featuring DCS range, 64in SS refrigerator and freezer, built in wine cooler,
Portugese tile back splash,

Dir: Burnet to Dayton, Left on Gruber, RIght on Seymour

12/02/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $249,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 5 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3516816 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

915  ESSEX AVE Linden City
07036-2231 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC
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